
USWA COLLEGE ISLAMABAD 

Calendar of Events 2018-19 

July – 2018 to January – 2019  
 

Date 

 

Day 

 

Event 

July 2018 

16-07-2018 Monday Summer Camp for 1
st
 Year & 2

nd
 Year 

29-07-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

30-07-2018  

& 

31-07-2018 

Monday 

& 

Tuesday 

Arrival of 7
th

 to 10
th

 classes 

August 2018 

01-08-2018 Wednesday Regular Classes for 7
th

 to 10
th

  

04-08-2018 Saturday Prefects’ Oath Ceremony (New Appointments) 

12-08-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

14-08-2018 Tuesday Independence Day 

18-08-2018 Saturday Functions to Celebrate (Tentative) :- 

 Outstanding Performance of Class 10
th

 in FBISE exam – 2018 

 Independence Day   

21-08-2018  

To 

24-08-2018 

Tuesday 

To 

Friday 

Eid-u-Azha Holidays. 

Students may leave after Classes on 20-08-2018 and return on  

24-08-2018 before sunset 

September 2018 

01-09-2018 

To 

05-09-2018 

Saturday  

To 

Wednesday 

Inter House Volley Ball Competition  

(Classes on) 

07-09-2018 

To 

11-09-2018 

Friday 

To 

Tuesday 

Inter House Hockey Competition 

(Classes on) 

08-09-2018 Saturday 
 Inter House Urdu Debate Competition 

 Quaid Day 

09-09-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

15-09-2018 Saturday Inter House Qirrat & Naat Competition 

18-09-2018 

To 

23-09-2018 

Tuesday 

To 

Sunday 

Ashura – e – Moharrum Holidays 

Students may leave for long week-end on 17-09-2018 after classes and 

return on 23-09-2018 before sunset 

26-09-2018 

To 

04-10-2018 

Wednesday 

To 

Thursday 

Terminal Exam (Tentative). 

October 2018 

06-10-2018 Saturday Youm – e – Husain (A.S) (Tentative) 

06-10-2018 

To 

10-10-2018 

Saturday 

To 

Wednesday 

Inter House Basket Ball Competition 

(Classes on) 

13-10-2018 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting (11:00 AM to 01:30 PM) 

13-10-2018 

To 

Saturday 

To 

Inter House Football Competition 

(Classes on) 



17-10-2018 Wednesday 

20-10-2018 Saturday Inter House English Speech Competition (Classes on) 

20-10-2018 

To 

24-10-2018 

Saturday 

To 

Wednesday 

Inter House Cricket Competition 

(Classes on) 

27-10-2018 Saturday Inter House Quiz Competition 

28-10-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

30-10-2018 Tuesday Chehlum Hazrat Imam Husain (A.S) 

November 2018 

02-11-2018 

To 

03-11-2018 

Friday 

To 

Saturday 

 Inter House Athletic Competition (Classes off)  

 Prize Distribution Ceremony 

11-11-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

17-11-2018 Saturday Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi (SAWAW) 

24-11-2018 Saturday Annual Parents Day 

24-11-2018 

To 

26-11-2018 

Saturday 

To 

Monday 

Weekend – Students may leave after Parents Day & Return on Monday 

26-11-2018 before sunset 

December 2018 

09-12-2018 Sunday Parents may visit their son / ward 

10-12-2018 

To 

22-12-2018 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

Terminal Exam & Send ups (Tentative) 

22-12-2018 

To 

30-12-2018 

Saturday 

To  

Sunday 

Winter Vacations 

Students may leave after last paper on 22-12-2018 and return on 30-12-

2018 before sunset 

January 2019 

06-01-2019 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting (11:00 AM to 01:30 PM) 

 
 

Note:  The calendar may be changed under unavoidable circumstances. 


